
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
15 

5 
14 
75 
28 
21 
55 

4 
22 
99 
10 
30 
73 

8 
42 
11 

7 
89 

Name 
Clay Osborne 
Dion Pitt 
Flynn Osborne 
Tayler Bryant 
Ayrton Hodson 
Rylan Gray 
Christina Orr-West 
Tom Bewley 
John Penny 
Justin Allen 
Brock Gilchrist 
Saxon Sheehan 
Harry Townshend 
Thomas Mallard 
William Exton 
William Morton 
Tim Leach 
Brooklyn Horan 

Class 
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  
To y o t a  8 6  C h a m p io n s h ip  

Best Tm 
1:19.825 
1:20.104 
1:20.256 
1:20.319 
1:20.319 
1:20.352 
1:20.469 
1:20.491 
1:20.501 
1:20.518 
1:20.527 
1:20.644 
1:20.851 
1:20.866 
1:20.954 
1:21.148 
1:21.310 
1:21.428 

Diff 

0.279 
0.431 
0.494 
0.494 
0.527 
0.644 
0.666 
0.676 
0.693 
0.702 
0.819 
1.026 
1.041 
1.129 
1.323 
1.485 
1.603 

In Lap 
3 

11 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 

11 
3 
6 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
5 
7 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/04/2023 10:35:29 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  The Manawatu Car Club 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 7 
Toyota 86 Championship 

Qualifying 20 minutes 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:11:58 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

15/04/2023 10:00 AM 


